
Uppdaterat 231024

Nr Namn förening datum

1 Gustav Jämttjärn VästeråsIrsta HF P16 Elit & UTV 2023 09 05

2 Celine God Alfta GIF F12 Norra Mitt - MitTolvan 2023 09 05

3 Wilda Good Alfta GIF F12 Norra Mitt - MitTolvan 2023 09 05

4 Molly Engren Alfta GIF F12 Norra Mitt - MitTolvan 2023 09 05

5 Karl Karlsson Arvika HK P14 N2 Västra Mitt 2023 09 05

6 Theo Lundgren Gustafsson Arvika HK P14 N2 Västra Mitt 2023 09 05

7 Loke Sundin Arvika HK P14 N2 Västra Mitt 2023 09 05

8 Thelma Mänd Kumla HF F14 Västra Mitt 2023 09 05

9 Molly Holm Kumla HF F14 Västra Mitt 2023 09 05

10 Oceane Kanyange Kumla HF F14 Västra Mitt 2023 09 05

11 Arvid Samuelsson VästeråsIrsta HF P16 Elit & UTV 2023 09 05

12 Anna Zettergren Västerviks HF F14 N1 Södra Mitt 2023 09 05

13 Oskar Tigerström Falu HK P14 N1 Norra Mitt 2023 09 05

14 Filip Ericson Falu HK P14 N1 Norra Mitt 2023 09 05

15 Sigge Zättlin Falu HK P14 N1 Norra Mitt 2023 09 05

16 Olivia Persson HK Järnvägen F16-UTV Västra Mitt 2023 09 05

17 Hane Ismael HK Järnvägen F16-UTV Västra Mitt 2023 09 05

18 Moa Asp Hultic BK P14 N2 Södra Mitt 2023 09 19

19 Bilali Tangushaka Arvika HK P14 N2 Västra Mitt 2023 09 05

20 Alice Åsengård Vintrosa IS F16 Elit/UTV 2023 09 05

21 Ella Thornell Hultic BK P14 N2 Södra Mitt 2023 09 19

22 Hanna Kingnok Olsson Nås IF F12 Nordvästra Mitt 2023 09 19

23 Kerstin Andersson Nås IF F12 Nordvästra Mitt 2023 09 19

24 Mohadesa Rezai Nås IF F12 Nordvästra Mitt 2023 09 19

25 Alvin Elmerfjord Västervik HF P14 N2 Södra Mitt 2023 09 19

26 Oskar Hertzog Västervik HF P14 N2 Södra Mitt 2023 09 19

27 Feruz Johannes Ludvika HF F12 Nordvästra Mitt 2023 09 19

28 Alex Almberg IFK Hammarö P14N2 Västra Mitt 2023 09 19

29 Harry Kling Uddgren IFK Hammarö P14N2 Västra Mitt 2023 09 19

30 Astrid Daugaard IFK Nora F14 N2 Västra Mitt 2023 09 19

31 Ida Fröidh IFK Mariefred F14 N1 Södra Mitt & F14 N2 Södra Mitt 2023 09 19

32 Felix Walker Kumla HF F11 Västra Mitt 2023 09 19

33 Harry Bäckgren Kumla HF F11 Västra Mitt 2023 09 19

34 Alwin Bohman NAIS HF P14 N2 Södra Mitt 2023 09 19

35 David Joseph NAIS HF P14 N2 Södra Mitt 2023 09 19

36 Moa Asp Hultic P09/10 P14 N2 Södra Mitt 2023 09 28

37 Ella Thornell Hultic P09/10 P14 N2 Södra Mitt 2023 09 28

38 Hanna Kingnok Olsson Nås IF F12 F12 Nordvästra mitt 2023 09 28

39 Kerstin Andersson Nås IF F12 F12 Nordvästra mitt 2023 09 28

40 Mohadesa Rezai Nås IF F12 F12 Nordvästra mitt 2023 09 28

41 Alvin Elmerfjord Västervik HF P14 Mitt ( P14 N2 södra mitt) 2023 09 28

42 Oskar Hertzog Västervik HF P14 Mitt ( P14 N2 södra mitt) 2023 09 28

43 Feruz Johannes Ludvika HF F12 Mitt samt MitTolvan 2023 09 28

44 Alex Almberg IFK Hammarö P14 P14 N2 västra mitt 2023 09 28

45 Harry Kling Uddgren IFK Hammarö P14 P14 N2 västra mitt 2023 09 28

46 Astrid Daugaard IFK Nora F-14 F-14 N2 västra MITT 2023 09 28

47 Ida Fröidh IFK Mariefred F14 (N1) södra Mitt och F14 (N2) södra mitt 2023 09 28

48 Felix Walker Kumla HF PF12/13 F11 väst 2023 09 28



49 Harry Bäckgren Kumla HF PF12/13 F11 väst 2023 09 28

50 Alwin Bohman NAIS HF P09 P14 N2 Södra Mitt 2023 09 28

51 David Joseph NAIS HF P09 P14 N2 Södra Mitt 2023 09 28

52 Oliver Sandström Kumla HF PF12/13 F11 väst 2023 09 28

53 Moa Parker Kumla HF PF12/13 F11 väst 2023 09 28

54 Rut Roos Kumla HF PF12/13 F11 väst 2023 09 28

55 Melodie Thell Katrineholms AIK F12 södra mitt samt Mittolvan 2023 09 28

56 Mira Einarsson Finspångs HK F-10/11 F-12 2023 09 28

57 Thares Louange Ndayizigiye Mantorps IF HF F14 N1 Södra Mitt 2023 09 28

58 Julia Klodner Vintrosa F09 F14 Nivå 1 Västra Mitt 2023 09 28

59 Sanna Andersson Mantorps IF HF F16-UTV södra mitt 2023 09 28

60 Angelina Petersson Edsbyns IF HF F14 N1 Norra Mitt 2023 09 28

61 Lilly Larsson Edsbyns IF HF F14 N1 Norra Mitt 2023 09 28

62 Ebba Evertsson Edsbyns IF HF F14 N1 Norra Mitt 2023 09 28

63 Semere Mohor Vadstena HF P11 södra mitt 2023 09 28

64 Elsa Gunnarsson HK Järnvägen F10 Väst Mitt 2023 09 28

65 Linnea Berg HK Järnvägen F10 Väst Mitt 2023 09 28

66 Flora Faraj HK Järnvägen F10 Väst Mitt 2023 09 28

67 Bianca Nilsson HK Järnvägen F10 Väst Mitt 2023 09 28

68 William Alfredsson IFK Nora P12 västra mitt 2023 09 28

69 Agnes Vestberg Gustafs goif F12 nordvästra mitt 2023 09 28

70 Peggy Grundström Gustafs goif F12 Mitt tolvan , nordvästra mitt 2023 09 28

71 Alice Åsengård Vintrosa IS Dam 2 Mitt 2023 09 28

72 Lara Lukas RP IF Linköping F09 F14 Södra N1 2023 10 05

73 Emilia Ekström RP IF Linköping F09 F14 Södra N1 2023 10 05

74 August Palmqvist HK Järnvägen P10 Östra Mitt 2023 10 05

75 Iker Vidan HK Järnvägen P10 Östra Mitt 2023 10 05

76 Olle Lindh HK Järnvägen P10 Östra Mitt 2023 10 05

77 Loke Andersson Ludvika HF F10 Nordvästra Mitt 2023 10 05

78 Igor Elzen Ludvika HF F10 Nordvästra Mitt 2023 10 05

79 Signe Jernberg Avesta Brovallen HF F-14 Nivå 2 2023 10 20

80 Emma Jokela Gökstens BK F 10 Östra Mitt 2023 10 20

81 Peggy Grundström Gustafs Goif F12 Nordvästra Mitt 2023 10 20

82 Agnes Westberg Gustafs Goif F12 Nordvästra Mitt 2023 10 20

83 Albin Silfversköld NAIS HF P10 Södra Mitt 2023 10 20

84 Elliot Hindborg Sundqvist NAIS HF P10 Södra Mitt 2023 10 20

85 Levi Christiernin NAIS HF P10 Södra Mitt 2023 10 20

86 Ruth Eriksson IFK Mariefred F11 Östra Mitt 2023 10 20

87 Frida Gävert IFK Hedemora HK F14 N2 Norra Mitt 2023 10 20

88 Oskar Tigerström Falu HK P14 N1 Norra Mitt 2023 10 20


